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Fencers (present, structured order - 56),   page 1/2

fencer number name and first name country date of birth FIE licence presence

 AGHARAHIMOV Namig AZE 2/7/1990 02071990004 present
539 AMIROV Ramin AZE 11/1/1985 11011985000 present
554 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 7/3/1991 07031991001 present
189 DE TROG Laurent BEL 8/8/1986 08081986002 present
150 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19/1/1988 19011988002 present
30 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 19/11/1984 19111984001 present
19 LAPKES Dmitri BLR 4/6/1976 04061976000 present
29 PRYIEMKA Valery BLR 15/6/1983 15061983002 present

148 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 30/8/1989 30081989003 present
54 CASARES Fernando ESP 16/10/1980 16101980000 present
8 MARTI Jaime ESP 5/10/1979 05101979000 present

123 MORENO Pablo ESP 12/10/1989 12101989002 present
10 PINA Jorge ESP 26/1/1977 26011977001 present
26 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26/7/1982 26071982000 present
66 APITHY Bolade FRA 21/8/1985 21081985001 present
20 PILLET Julien FRA 28/9/1977 28091977000 present
16 SANSON Boris FRA 7/12/1980 07121980001 present

174 BUXTON Chris GBR 7/8/1980 07081980000 present
570 CRUTCHETT Anthony GBR 31/3/1988 31031988000 present
103 HUTCHISON Neil GBR 11/4/1984 11041984001 present
173 O'CONNELL Alexander GBR 17/4/1988 17041988000 present

 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989 29071989000 present
 MIKELADZE Lasha GEO 30/3/1992 30031992000 present

134 MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail GEO 25/1/1984 25011984008 present
306 MTVARELIDZE David GEO 21/8/1986 21081986000 present
43 BEISHEIM Benedikt GER 22/4/1987 22041987002 present

122 HARTUNG Max GER 8/10/1989 08101989000 present
41 HUEBNER Bjoern GER 22/1/1986 22011986004 present
3 LIMBACH Nicolas GER 29/12/1985 29121985000 present

13 DECSI Tamas HUN 15/10/1982 15101982001 present
27 LONTAY Balazs HUN 18/3/1984 18031984000 present
9 NEMCSIK Zsolt HUN 15/8/1977 15081977000 present

23 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14/1/1990 14011990000 present
247 MCNAMEE Owen IRL 22/10/1983 22101983001 present
452 MAIMON Yaniv ISR 16/8/1979 16081979000 present

2 MONTANO Aldo ITA 18/11/1978 18111978001 present
17 OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA 30/4/1981 30041981001 present
32 PASTORE Gianpiero ITA 7/5/1976 07051976002 present
1 TARANTINO Luigi ITA 10/11/1972 10111972000 present

225 CERANOWICZ Jakub POL 29/12/1986 29121986001 present
58 KONIUSZ Marcin POL 12/9/1983 12091983001 present
86 PALASZ Patryk POL 12/2/1984 12021984001 present
38 SKRODZKI Adam POL 23/12/1983 23121983001 present
7 COVALIU Mihai ROU 5/11/1977 05111977000 present
5 DUMITRESCU Rares ROU 24/10/1983 24101983001 present

65 HANCEANU Cosmin ROU 17/5/1986 17051986000 present
80 SIRETEANU Nicolae Alexandr ROU 16/4/1984 16041984001 present
47 FROSSINE Alexei RUS 14/2/1978 14021978000 present
31 KOVALEV Nikolay RUS 28/10/1986 28101986000 present
4 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav RUS 27/9/1973 27091973000 present

15 YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS 31/10/1983 31101983000 present
177 YILDIRIM Kerem S. TUR 16/11/1988 16111988001 present
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49 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 16/1/1986 16011986001 present
33 LUKASHENKO Vladimir UKR 14/2/1980 14021980001 present
37 SHTURBABIN Oleg UKR 22/7/1984 22071984000 present
42 TRETIAK Vladislav UKR 21/2/1980 21021980003 present
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Poule no 1    8:00    piste No  green
Referee : VALIYEV          Fikrat       AZE                             
Referee : SACH             David        GBR                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
ANSTETT Vincent FRA 3 V V V V 4 4/6 10 27 2  
SZILAGYI Aron HUN V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1  
MCNAMEE Owen IRL 0 1 2 1 0 1 0/6 -25 5 7  
HANCEANU Cosmin ROU 2 0 V V 3 2 2/6 -6 17 5  
MTVARELIDZE David GEO 1 2 V 1 0 3 1/6 -14 12 6  
KONIUSZ Marcin POL 4 2 V V V V 4/6 9 26 3  
TARANTINO Luigi ITA V 3 V V V 4 4/6 7 27 4  

Poule no 2    8:00    piste No  red
Referee : GORDON           Maksym       UKR                             
Referee : LAHOTSKA         Maksim       BLR                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
MAIMON Yaniv ISR 1 1 1 1 1 2 0/6 -23 7 7  
PILLET Julien FRA V 2 V 1 V V 4/6 6 23 2  
FROSSINE Alexei RUS V V 4 V 1 V 4/6 7 25 1  
CERANOWICZ Jakub POL V 0 V 1 V 4 3/6 -4 20 6  
SIRETEANU Nicolae Alexandr ROU V V 2 V 2 3 3/6 4 22 5  
LONTAY Balazs HUN V 4 V 4 V 2 3/6 6 25 4  
MONTANO Aldo ITA V 2 3 V V V 4/6 4 25 3  

Poule no 3    8:00    piste No  yellow
Referee : BOLLAS           Emmanuel     GRE                             
Referee : KAPOSVARI        Zsolt        HUN                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
KOVALEV Nikolay RUS V V V 3 V 4 4/6 10 27 2  
APITHY Bolade FRA 4 4 V V V 0 3/6 2 23 5  
LAPKES Dmitri BLR 3 V V 4 V 2 3/6 2 24 4  
DE TROG Laurent BEL 0 2 2 3 V 4 1/6 -11 16 6  
CASARES Fernando ESP V 4 V V V 2 4/6 4 26 3  
AMIROV Ramin AZE 0 0 1 2 2 3 0/6 -22 8 7  
LIMBACH Nicolas GER V V V V V V 6/6 15 30 1  

Poule no 4    8:00    piste No  blue
Referee : VAZQUEZ          Daniel       ESP                             
Referee : FLOREA           Marius       ROU                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
PRYIEMKA Valery BLR V V V 0 1 V 4/6 2 21 3  
OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA 4 V V 2 2 V 3/6 6 23 4  
BUXTON Chris GBR 3 0 V 1 0 1 1/6 -18 10 6  
BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 0 0 3 2 0 0 0/6 -25 5 7  
BOYKO Dmytro UKR V V V V V V 6/6 21 30 1  
POZDNIAKOV Stanislav RUS V V V V 3 V 5/6 20 28 2  
PALASZ Patryk POL 2 2 V V 1 0 2/6 -6 15 5  
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Poule no 5    9:00    piste No  green
Referee : SIESTO           Marco        ITA                             
Referee : GOUTZAIT         Vadim        UKR                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
MIKELADZE Lasha GEO V V 1 1 0 4 2/6 -9 16 5  
HUTCHISON Neil GBR 1 4 3 4 3 1 0/6 -14 16 7  
YILDIRIM Kerem S. TUR 4 V 3 1 0 4 1/6 -12 17 6  
BEISHEIM Benedikt GER V V V V V 1 5/6 9 26 2  
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR V V V 2 V V 5/6 10 27 1  
DUMITRESCU Rares ROU V V V 3 3 V 4/6 9 26 3  
SANSON Boris FRA V V V V 3 4 4/6 7 27 4  

Poule no 6    9:00    piste No  red
Referee : LAHOTSKA         Maksim       BLR                             
Referee : KAPOSVARI        Zsolt        HUN                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
COVALIU Mihai ROU 4 V V V V V 5/6 15 29 1  
PASTORE Gianpiero ITA V 1 V V V V 5/6 5 26 2  
HARTUNG Max GER 1 V V 0 3 V 3/6 -3 19 5  
CRUTCHETT Anthony GBR 2 2 3 V 4 3 1/6 -10 19 6  
MORENO Pablo ESP 1 3 V 4 V V 3/6 5 23 3  
YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS 4 4 V V 2 V 3/6 -1 25 4  
TRETIAK Vladislav UKR 1 3 3 V 1 4 1/6 -11 17 7  

Poule no 7    9:00    piste No  yellow
Referee : FLOREA           Marius       ROU                             
Referee : GABY             Bruno        FRA                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
LUKASHENKO Vladimir UKR V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1  
MARTI Jaime ESP 4 V 2 V V V 4/6 11 26 2  
HUEBNER Bjoern GER 3 0 V V V V 4/6 2 23 4  
DECSI Tamas HUN 2 V 2 V V V 4/6 2 24 3  
O'CONNELL Alexander GBR 1 3 3 2 V V 2/6 -6 19 5  
AGHARAHIMOV Namig AZE 0 2 3 4 3 1 0/6 -17 13 7  
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail GEO 3 0 3 4 2 V 1/6 -9 17 6  

Poule no 8    9:00    piste No  blue
Referee : VALIYEV          Fikrat       AZE                             
Referee : BOLLAS           Emmanuel     GRE                             

V/M indicator HS ranking
SHTURBABIN Oleg UKR V V V V V 3 5/6 14 28 1  
SKRODZKI Adam POL 3 4 4 0 V 4 1/6 -7 20 6  
BAZADZE Beka GEO 1 V 3 1 2 3 1/6 -14 15 7  
PINA Jorge ESP 2 V V V 4 V 4/6 8 26 2  
NEMCSIK Zsolt HUN 3 V V 1 2 V 3/6 5 21 4  
ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 0 2 V V V 1 3/6 -5 18 5  
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL V V V 0 0 V 4/6 -1 20 3  
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ranking name and first name country V/M indicator hits scored group

1 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 1.000 21 30 qualifier  
2 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier  
3 LUKASHENKO Vladimir UKR 1.000 17 30 qualifier  
4 LIMBACH Nicolas GER 1.000 15 30 qualifier  
5 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav RUS 0.833 20 28 qualifier  
6 COVALIU Mihai ROU 0.833 15 29 qualifier  
7 SHTURBABIN Oleg UKR 0.833 14 28 qualifier  
8 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 0.833 10 27 qualifier  
9 BEISHEIM Benedikt GER 0.833 9 26 qualifier  

10 PASTORE Gianpiero ITA 0.833 5 26 qualifier  
11 MARTI Jaime ESP 0.667 11 26 qualifier  
12 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 0.667 10 27 qualifier  
12 KOVALEV Nikolay RUS 0.667 10 27 qualifier  
14 DUMITRESCU Rares ROU 0.667 9 26 qualifier  
14 KONIUSZ Marcin POL 0.667 9 26 qualifier  
16 PINA Jorge ESP 0.667 8 26 qualifier  
17 SANSON Boris FRA 0.667 7 27 qualifier  
17 TARANTINO Luigi ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier  
19 FROSSINE Alexei RUS 0.667 7 25 qualifier  
20 PILLET Julien FRA 0.667 6 23 qualifier  
21 CASARES Fernando ESP 0.667 4 26 qualifier  
22 MONTANO Aldo ITA 0.667 4 25 qualifier  
23 DECSI Tamas HUN 0.667 2 24 qualifier  
24 HUEBNER Bjoern GER 0.667 2 23 qualifier  
25 PRYIEMKA Valery BLR 0.667 2 21 qualifier  
26 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 0.667 -1 20 qualifier  
27 LONTAY Balazs HUN 0.500 6 25 qualifier  
28 OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA 0.500 6 23 qualifier  
29 MORENO Pablo ESP 0.500 5 23 qualifier  
30 NEMCSIK Zsolt HUN 0.500 5 21 qualifier  
31 SIRETEANU Nicolae Alexandr ROU 0.500 4 22 qualifier  
32 LAPKES Dmitri BLR 0.500 2 24 qualifier  
33 APITHY Bolade FRA 0.500 2 23 qualifier  
34 YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS 0.500 -1 25 qualifier  
35 HARTUNG Max GER 0.500 -3 19 qualifier  
36 CERANOWICZ Jakub POL 0.500 -4 20 qualifier  
37 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 0.500 -5 18 qualifier  
38 O'CONNELL Alexander GBR 0.333 -6 19 qualifier  
39 HANCEANU Cosmin ROU 0.333 -6 17 qualifier  
40 PALASZ Patryk POL 0.333 -6 15 qualifier  
41 MIKELADZE Lasha GEO 0.333 -9 16 elimenated  
42 SKRODZKI Adam POL 0.167 -7 20 elimenated  
43 MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail GEO 0.167 -9 17 elimenated  
44 CRUTCHETT Anthony GBR 0.167 -10 19 elimenated  
45 TRETIAK Vladislav UKR 0.167 -11 17 elimenated  
46 DE TROG Laurent BEL 0.167 -11 16 elimenated  
47 YILDIRIM Kerem S. TUR 0.167 -12 17 elimenated  
48 BAZADZE Beka GEO 0.167 -14 15 elimenated  
49 MTVARELIDZE David GEO 0.167 -14 12 elimenated  
50 BUXTON Chris GBR 0.167 -18 10 elimenated  
51 HUTCHISON Neil GBR 0.000 -14 16 elimenated  
52 AGHARAHIMOV Namig AZE 0.000 -17 13 elimenated  
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ranking name and first name country V/M indicator hits scored group

53 AMIROV Ramin AZE 0.000 -22 8 elimenated  
54 MAIMON Yaniv ISR 0.000 -23 7 elimenated  
55 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 0.000 -25 5 elimenated  
55 MCNAMEE Owen IRL 0.000 -25 5 elimenated  
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1 BOYKO Dmytro UKR

64  

33APITHY Bolade FRA

32LAPKES Dmitri BLR    15/13

17TARANTINO Luigi ITA

48  

49  

16PINA Jorge ESP

9 BEISHEIM Benedikt GER

56  

41  

24HUEBNER Bjoern GER

25PRYIEMKA Valery BLR

40PALASZ Patryk POL    15/6

57  

8 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR

5 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav RUS

60  

37ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR

28OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA    15/7

21CASARES Fernando ESP

44  

53  

12KOVALEV Nikolay RUS

13ANSTETT Vincent FRA

52  

45  

20PILLET Julien FRA

29MORENO Pablo ESP

36CERANOWICZ Jakub POL    15/9

61  

4 LIMBACH Nicolas GER

BOYKO Dmytro

APITHY Bolade
   15/12

TARANTINO Luigi

PINA Jorge
   15/9

BEISHEIM Benedikt

HUEBNER Bjoern
   15/14

PRYIEMKA Valery

BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
   15/7

POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

OCCHIUZZI Diego
   15/8

CASARES Fernando

KOVALEV Nikolay
   15/10

ANSTETT Vincent

PILLET Julien
   15/14

MORENO Pablo

LIMBACH Nicolas
   15/10

APITHY Bolade

TARANTINO Luigi

   15/7

HUEBNER Bjoern

BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr

   15/12

POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

KOVALEV Nikolay

   15/12

PILLET Julien

LIMBACH Nicolas

   15/13

TARANTINO Luigi

BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr

   15/12

POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

LIMBACH Nicolas

   15/13

BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr

LIMBACH Nicolas
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3 LUKASHENKO Vladimir UKR

62  

35HARTUNG Max GER

30NEMCSIK Zsolt HUN    15/10

19FROSSINE Alexei RUS

46  

51  

14KONIUSZ Marcin POL

11MARTI Jaime ESP

54  

43  

22MONTANO Aldo ITA

27LONTAY Balazs HUN

38O'CONNELL Alexander GBR    15/8

59  

6 COVALIU Mihai ROU

7 SHTURBABIN Oleg UKR

58  

39HANCEANU Cosmin ROU

26VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL    15/12

23DECSI Tamas HUN

42  

55  

10PASTORE Gianpiero ITA

15DUMITRESCU Rares ROU

50  

47  

18SANSON Boris FRA

31SIRETEANU Nicolae Alexa ROU

34YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS    15/13

63  

2 SZILAGYI Aron HUN

LUKASHENKO Vladimir

NEMCSIK Zsolt
   15/13

FROSSINE Alexei

KONIUSZ Marcin
   15/8

MARTI Jaime

MONTANO Aldo
   15/10

LONTAY Balazs

COVALIU Mihai
   15/7

SHTURBABIN Oleg

HANCEANU Cosmin
   15/11

DECSI Tamas

PASTORE Gianpiero
   15/8

DUMITRESCU Rares

SANSON Boris
   15/14

YAKIMENKO Alexey

SZILAGYI Aron
   15/13

LUKASHENKO Vladimir

FROSSINE Alexei

   15/7

MARTI Jaime

COVALIU Mihai

   15/13

SHTURBABIN Oleg

DECSI Tamas

   15/12

DUMITRESCU Rares

YAKIMENKO Alexey

   15/14

LUKASHENKO Vladimir

COVALIU Mihai

   15/14

DECSI Tamas

YAKIMENKO Alexey

   15/12

COVALIU Mihai

YAKIMENKO Alexey
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 19/11/1984
2 YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS 31/10/1983
3 COVALIU Mihai ROU 5/11/1977
3 LIMBACH Nicolas GER 29/12/1985
5 LUKASHENKO Vladimir UKR 14/2/1980
6 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav RUS 27/9/1973
7 TARANTINO Luigi ITA 10/11/1972
8 DECSI Tamas HUN 15/10/1982
9 SHTURBABIN Oleg UKR 22/7/1984

10 MARTI Jaime ESP 5/10/1979
11 KOVALEV Nikolay RUS 28/10/1986
12 DUMITRESCU Rares ROU 24/10/1983
13 FROSSINE Alexei RUS 14/2/1978
14 PILLET Julien FRA 28/9/1977
15 HUEBNER Bjoern GER 22/1/1986
16 APITHY Bolade FRA 21/8/1985
17 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 16/1/1986
18 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14/1/1990
19 BEISHEIM Benedikt GER 22/4/1987
20 PASTORE Gianpiero ITA 7/5/1976
21 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26/7/1982
22 KONIUSZ Marcin POL 12/9/1983
23 PINA Jorge ESP 26/1/1977
24 SANSON Boris FRA 7/12/1980
25 CASARES Fernando ESP 16/10/1980
26 MONTANO Aldo ITA 18/11/1978
27 PRYIEMKA Valery BLR 15/6/1983
28 LONTAY Balazs HUN 18/3/1984
29 OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA 30/4/1981
30 MORENO Pablo ESP 12/10/1989
31 NEMCSIK Zsolt HUN 15/8/1977
32 HANCEANU Cosmin ROU 17/5/1986
33 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19/1/1988
34 SIRETEANU Nicolae Alexandr ROU 16/4/1984
35 LAPKES Dmitri BLR 4/6/1976
36 HARTUNG Max GER 8/10/1989
37 CERANOWICZ Jakub POL 29/12/1986
38 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 30/8/1989
39 O'CONNELL Alexander GBR 17/4/1988
40 PALASZ Patryk POL 12/2/1984

41 MIKELADZE Lasha GEO 30/3/1992
42 SKRODZKI Adam POL 23/12/1983
43 MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail GEO 25/1/1984
44 CRUTCHETT Anthony GBR 31/3/1988
45 TRETIAK Vladislav UKR 21/2/1980
46 DE TROG Laurent BEL 8/8/1986
47 YILDIRIM Kerem S. TUR 16/11/1988
48 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989
49 MTVARELIDZE David GEO 21/8/1986
50 BUXTON Chris GBR 7/8/1980
51 HUTCHISON Neil GBR 11/4/1984
52 AGHARAHIMOV Namig AZE 2/7/1990
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ranking name and first name country date of birth

53 AMIROV Ramin AZE 11/1/1985
54 MAIMON Yaniv ISR 16/8/1979
55 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 7/3/1991
55 MCNAMEE Owen IRL 22/10/1983


